
P1 Textbooks and Uniform 
Walk-In Purchases: Opening Schedule  

27/11/2025 Thursday Self-Collection for Online, Walk-In Purchase for P1 Only 

9am to 3pm  

09/12/2025 Tuesday Self-Collection for Online, Walk-In Purchase for All Levels 
10/12/2025 Wednesday Self-Collection for Online, Walk-In Purchase for All Levels 
11/12/2025 Thursday Self-Collection for Online, Walk-In Purchase for All Levels 
15/12/2025 Monday FAS Collection, Walk-In Purchase for FAS Only 
16/12/2025 Tuesday FAS Collection, Walk-In Purchase for FAS Only 
17/12/2025 Wednesday FAS Collection, Walk-In Purchase for FAS Only 
23/12/2025 Tuesday Self-Collection for Online, Walk-In Purchase for All Levels 
26/12/2025 Friday Self-Collection for Online, Walk-In Purchase for All Levels 
29/12/2025 Monday Self-Collection for Online, Walk-In Purchase for All Levels 

 

Avoid lunch time: 12pm to 1pm 


